E.R.C.P.
Short Wire System
Endoscopic instruments
for gastroenterology
by specialists
E.R.C.P. Catheters, Sphincterotomes,
Stone Extraction Balloons and Guide Wires
The E.R.C.P. short wire system in combination with a wire locking device provides

 Maximum fluoroscopy visualization
4
ShortTrack® Wire Locking Device
The ideal addition to our E.R.C.P. portfolio.
ShortTrack – Wire Locking Device
Order No. Article per set Compatible with
GWL-01-00-001 5 Olympus; Fujifilm
Product
RotaCut®
Sphincterotomes – Single Use
ShortTrack RotaCut – 3 Lumen Sphincterotomes
Order No. Tip design Cutting wire length Type of cutting wire Outer sheath
diameter
Max. accepted guide
wire
GSP-41-25-020 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm braided 2,55 mm .035“
GSP-41-25-025 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm braided 2,55 mm .035“
GSP-41-25-030 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm braided 2,55 mm .035“
GSP-42-25-020 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm monofilament 2,55 mm .035“
GSP-42-25-025 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm monofilament 2,55 mm .035“
GSP-42-25-030 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm monofilament 2,55 mm .035“
ShortTrack Concept
Top loading via guide wire port
“Over-the-wire” (OTW) insertion technique
“Tear-away” catheter technology
• Tip Orientation
 Precise positioning
• Braided or Monofilament Cutting Wire Device Models
• Color Marking with Black Rings
 Macroscopically controlled cannulation depth
• Radiopaque Tip Markers
 Maximum fluoroscopy visualization
• Sphincterotome Sets available with Pre-loaded Guide Wires
 Facilitates guide wire-assisted cannulation
5
Pre-loaded for short-wire concept
Pre-loaded for long-wire concept
ShortTrack RotaCut – 3 Lumen Sphincterotomes, pre-loaded for short-wire concept use with EasyPass guide
wire Ø .035” – Teflon coated Nitinol wire with 5 cm super flexible, hydrophilic & radiopaque tip
Order No. Tip design Cutting wire length Type of cutting wire Outer sheath
diameter
Guide wire length
GSP-41-25-020PS 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm braided 2,55 mm 260 cm
GSP-41-25-025PS 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm braided 2,55 mm 260 cm
GSP-41-25-030PS 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm braided 2,55 mm 260 cm
GSP-42-25-020PS 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm monofilament 2,55 mm 260 cm
GSP-42-25-025PS 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm monofilament 2,55 mm 260 cm
GSP-42-25-030PS 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm monofilament 2,55 mm 260 cm
ShortTrack RotaCut – 3 Lumen Sphincterotomes, pre-loaded for long-wire concept use with EasyPass guide
wire Ø .035” – Teflon coated Nitinol wire with 5 cm super flexible, hydrophilic & radiopaque tip
Order No. Tip design Cutting wire length Type of cutting wire Outer sheath
diameter
Guide wire length
GSP-41-25-020PL 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm braided 2,55 mm 450 cm
GSP-41-25-025PL 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm braided 2,55 mm 450 cm
GSP-41-25-030PL 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm braided 2,55 mm 450 cm
GSP-42-25-020PL 5 mm tapered tip 20 mm monofilament  2,55 mm 450 cm
GSP-42-25-025PL 5 mm tapered tip 25 mm monofilament 2,55 mm 450 cm
GSP-42-25-030PL 5 mm tapered tip 30 mm monofilament  2,55 mm 450 cm
6
RotaCut®
Sphincterotomes – Single Use
Multi-Stage Extractor  Single Use